
Categoria: Trials

Trial Rozzalupi 05/06 gen 2013

GIUDICE: CHRIS JUPP 

Classi: OPEN - NOVICE - BEGINNERS

 

 CLASSE OPEN - Selezione Continentali 2013 - 
 5 Gennaio 2013 - Fattoria Rozzalupi -

Giudice: Chris Jupp - Inghilterra -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D P S Note Tot.

Luca Fini Cap M 19 10 17 27 9 91/2 911/2

Luca Fini Dan M 16 10 19 27 9 9 90

Samuele Manzi Cruise M 19 8 171/2 25 10 9 88 1/2

Christian Rapattoni Corrie M 191/2 9 171/2 241/2 8 8 861/2

Samuele Manzi Laila F 18 10 171/2 26 7 Time 781/2

Akaena Bragagnini Dew F 16 8 16 241/2 9 4 771/2

Michele Ponzano Tomos M 18 8 171/2 231/2 4 6 77

Claudio Gobbi Spotty F 14 7 18 271/2 10 Time 761/2

Christian Rapattoni Lad M 19 8 16 231/2 91/2 Time 76

Patrick Palmeri Gill F 14 10 19 19 4 9 75

Giorgio Pinto Mr.Billy M 19 7 14 18 5 8 71

Moreno Simonelli Bud M 17 8 161/2 21 8 Time 701/2

Adriano Michlaucic Babs F 16 7 15 23 9 Time 70

Andrea Balugani Freddy M 17 8 15 20 7 Time 67

Vanessa Dalla Valle Travis M 19 8 7 251/2 7 Time 661/2

Andrea Corrubolo Doc M 19 8 17 17 4 Time 65

Leonardo Imbimbo Ivi F 18 8 15 18 4 Time 63

Federica Bortolotti Lil F 17 9 151/2 14 7 Time 621/2

Stefano Farumi Shorty M 18 8 12 18 5 Time 61

Mattia Monacchini Viv F 14 5 12 25 5 Time 61
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Giorgio Pinto Joe M 18 8 15 17 3 Time
Fuori Gara

CSC 61

Maria Igne Gimmy M 14 8 12 14 4 3 55

GianLuca Terzi Mirk M 10 3 11 181/2 7 5 541/2

Lyuba Musso Ben M 6 5 13 20 7 Time 51

GianLuigi Bertazzoli Bowie M 16 3 5 15 6 6 51

Giorgio Pinto Bill M 17 6 151/2 11 Time 491/2

Andrea Balugani Max M 16 6 6 10 9 Time 47

Riccardo Borroni Chad M 1 9 151/2 191/2 Time 45

Aurelio Sonzogni Cheyenne F 1 7 14 17 6 Time 45

Federica Bortolotti Enya F 17 9 171/2 Time 431/2

GianLuca Terzi Max M 15 9 16 Time 40

Andrea Corrubolo Lass F 14 7 17 Time 38

Andrea Balugani Unico M 18 7 10 Time 35

Daniele Taglioni Kos M 12 1 10 5 7 Time 35

Lena VD Velden Nell F 4 6 13 Time 23

Adriano Miclaucich Asics M Ret Ret

JP Cavicchioli Fanto M Ret Ret

Lyuba Musso Rose F Ret Ret

Michele Ponzano Spot M Ret Ret

Patrick Palmeri Moss M Ret Ret

Akaena Bragagnini Frodo M Ret Ret

Giorgo Pinto Glen M 17 3 10 Ret Ret

Paola Antonaz Legu M 16 8 14 Disq Disq

Punteggio massimo
 

20 10 20 30 10 10 100
 

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - SH = sheding - P = pen - S = single

 CLASSE NOVICE 
5 Gennaio 2013 - Fattoria Rozzalupi -

Giudice: Moreno Simonelli - Italia -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D St P Note Tot.

Caterina Cipriani Sbilf M 20 10 18 20 10 10 88

Alba Marta Guen F 20 9 17 21 10 10 OLF 46 87



Mattia Monacchini Jack M 16 10 16 25 10 10 OLF 42 87

Stefano Farumi Skypper M 19 7 14 25 9 10 84

Pino Notari Sam M 18 9 15 18 10 9 79

Michele Briganti Roy M 15 8 16 19 10 10 78

Yuri Vivaldi Bill M 17 10 18 12 10 10 77

Claudio Gobbi Roy M 16 10 15 11 10 10 72

Paola Antonaz Ian M 19 5 6 11 10 8 59

Laura Caroli Rock M 16 2 1 6 10 8 43

Leonardo Imbimbo Riu M Ret Ret

GianLuigi Bertazzoli Cake F Ret Ret

Punteggio massimo
 

20 10 20 30 10 10 100
 

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - SH = sheding - P = pen - S = single

 CLASSE BEGINNERS 
5 Gennaio 2013 - Fattoria Rozzalupi -

Giudice: Moreno Simonelli - Italia - 

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D ST P Note Tot.

Andrea Arsuffi Dolly F 20 9 15 14 10 10 OLF 44 78

JP Cavicchioli Tag M 16 9 17 16 10 10 OLF 42 78

Enrico Franco Hell F 20 8 12 15 10 10 75

Samuel Santini Samira F 15 1 17 12 10 10 65

Lorenzo Diana Violet F 18 1 10 13 10 10 62

JP Cavicchioli Disney M 1 10 18 8 10 10 57

Ilaria Mantero Tabata F 2 1 2 11 10 10 36

Adriano Miclaucich Devil M 12 2 2 12 10 10 Fuori Gara 48

Punteggio massimo
 

20 10 20 20 10 10 90
 

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - C = conduzione - D = drive - ST = stabilizazione. - P = pen

 

 CLASSE OPEN - Selezione Continentali 2013 - 
 6 Gennaio 2013 - Fattoria Rozzalupi -

Giudice: Chris Jupp - Inghilterra -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D P S Note Tot.



Luca Fini Dan M 18 9 19 271/2 10 10 931/2

Stefano Farumi Shorty M 16 91/2 18 27 10 10 901/2

Vanessa Dalla Valle Travis M 19 8 16 27 9 10 89

Christian Rapattoni Corrie M 18 7 171/2 261/2 91/2 10 881/2

Samuele Manzi Laila F 18 7 17 26 9 10 OLF 42 87

Andrea Corrubolo Lass F 14 8 18 29 9 9 OLF 40 87

Christian Rapattoni Lad M 19 8 141/2 26 81/2 10 86

Mattia Monacchini Viv F 15 8 181/2 241/2 9 9 84

Claudio Gobbi Spotty F 14 9 181/2 25 7 9 821/2

Luca Fini Cap M 19 9 8 261/2 91/2 10 82

Adriano Michlaucic Babs F 16 8 16 231/2 8 10 811/2

Michele Ponzano Tomos M 15 7 171/2 24 8 91/2 81

Akaena Bragagnini Frodo M 14 9 19 22 7 9 80

Patrick Palmeri Gill F 17 8 18 18 8 9 78

Giorgio Pinto Mr.Billy M 14 9 17 19 91/2 9 771/2

Moreno Simonelli Bud M 19 7 16 20 7 8 77

Giorgo Pinto Glen M 17 8 14 23 8 6 OLF 39 76

Patrick Palmeri Moss M 10 8 16 23 9 10 OLF 34 76

Andrea Balugani Unico M 181/2 9 151/2 211/2 10 Time OLF 43 741/2

Andrea Corrubolo Doc M
181/2 8 16 23 9 Time

OLF
421/2

741/2

Lyuba Musso Rose F 15 8 15 22 7 6 73

GianLuigi Bertazzoli Bowie M 191/2 9 15 18 4 7 721/2

Federica Bortolotti Lil F 13 81/2 101/2 231/2 9 7 711/2

Aurelio Sonzogni Cheyenne F
10 7 151/2 19 7 10

OLF
421/2

681/2

Maria Igne Gimmy M
161/2 8 14 20 6 4

OLF
381/2

681/2

Leonardo Imbimbo Ivi F 181/2 7 141/2 23 41/2 Time 671/2

Michele Ponzano Spot M 14 8 17 20 8 Time 67

Samuele Manzi Cruise M 18 8 161/2 14 7 Time 631/2

Adriano Miclaucich Asics M 14 6 13 19 1 9 OLF 33 62



Daniele Taglioni Kos M 14 5 13 23 7 Time OLF 32 62

Akaena Bragagnini Dew F 15 8 18 12 8 Time 61

Andrea Balugani Freddy M 17 8 11 16 8 Time 60

GianLuca Terzi Mirk M 18 8 171/2 Time 431/2

Giorgio Pinto Bill M 191/2 6 141/2 Time 40

Lyuba Musso Ben M 16 9 13 Time 38

Lena VD Velden Nell F 16 8 10 Time 34

Andrea Balugani Max M 17 3 1 Time 21

JP Cavicchioli Fanto M 1 5 3 Time 9

Giorgio Pinto Joe M 19 8 141/2 Ret Ret

GianLuca Terzi Max M 12 8 161/2 Ret Ret

Riccardo Borroni Chad M 15 8 171/2 Ret Ret

Paola Antonaz Legu M 14 9 10 Disq Disq

Federica Bortolotti Enya F Ass

Punteggio massimo
 

20 10 20 30 10 10 100
 

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - SH = sheding - P = pen - S = single

 CLASSE NOVICE 
6 Gennaio 2013 - Fattoria Rozzalupi -

Giudice: Moreno Simonelli - Italia -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D P Note Tot.

Michele Briganti Roy M 18 10 17 22 10 77

Pino Notari Sam M 20 2 17 23 10 72

Claudio Gobbi Roy M 16 8 15 22 9 70

Stefano Farumi Skypper M 20 10 10 12 10 OLF 40 68

Mattia Monacchini Jack M 15 5 15 23 10 OLF 35 68

GianLuigi Bertazzoli Cake F 17 10 17 14 9 OLF 44 67

Leonardo Imbimbo Riu M 18 10 14 15 10 OLF 42 67

Yuri Vivaldi Bill M 20 9 10 14 10 63

Nicola Lucchesi Wendy F 1 10 5 48

Caterina Cipriani Sbilf M 18 9 12 Ret Ret

Alba Marta Guen F 15 Ret Ret



Paola Antonaz Ian M 18 8 Ret Ret

Laura Caroli Rock M 17 Disq Disq

Punteggio massimo
 

20 10 20 30 10 90
 

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - SH = sheding - P = pen - S = single

 CLASSE BEGINNERS 
6 Gennaio 2013 - Fattoria Rozzalupi -

Giudice: Moreno Simonelli - Italia - 

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D ST P Note Tot.

Enrico Franco Hell F 20 10 19 17 10 10 86

Lorenzo Diana Violet F 18 8 18 17 10 10 81

Ilaria Mantero Tabata F 16 10 19 10 10 10 OLF 45 75

Andrea Arsuffi Dolly F 20 10 14 11 10 10 OLF 44 75

Samuel Santini Samyra F 15 8 14 10 10 10 67

Luca De Marco Roy M 16 8 7 15 10 10 66

JP Cavicchioli Disney M 5 8 16 12 10 10 61

Francesco Burroni Flo F 1 8 14 14 10 5 52

JP Cavicchioli Dag M 5 9 19 9 Disq Disq

Punteggio massimo
 

20 10 20 20 10 10 90
 

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - C = conduzione - D = drive - ST = stabilizazione. - P = pen


